L-BOXXes with the new battery powered tools of the NEXT GENERATION
Tool Crimping Cutting Punching Part No.
EK 35/4 6 - 150 mm²  LBOXXEK354CFB
EK 50/5 6 - 240 mm² LBOXXEK505CFB
EK 50/18 6 - 185 mm² LBOXXEK5018CFB
EKM 60/22 6 - 300 mm² LBOXXEKM6022CFB
EKM 60 ID 10 - 240 mm² LBOXXEKM60IDCFB
ES 20 max. 20 mm dia. LBOXXES20CFB
ES 32 F max. 32 mm dia. LBOXXES32FCFB
ES 32 max. 32 mm dia. LBOXXES32CFB
EKM 60 UNV 6 - 300 mm² max. 25 mm dia. round/shape LBOXXEKM60UNVCFB
LS 50 FLEX round/shape LBOXXLS50FLEXCFB
Tool Crimping Cutting Punching Part No.
EK 35/4 6 - 150 mm²  LBOXXEK354CFM
EK 50/5 6 - 240 mm² LBOXXEK505CFM
EK 50/18 6 - 185 mm² LBOXXEK5018CFM
EKM 60/22 6 - 300 mm² LBOXXEKM6022CFM
EKM 60 ID 10 - 240 mm² LBOXXEKM60IDCFM
ES 20 max. 20 mm dia. LBOXXES20CFM
ES 32 F max. 32 mm dia. LBOXXES32FCFM
ES 32 max. 32 mm dia. LBOXXES32CFM
EKM 60 UNV 6 - 300 mm² max. 25 mm dia. round/shape LBOXXEKM60UNVCFM
LS 50 FLEX round/shape LBOXXLS50FLEXCFM
Part No. Scope of supply
LBOXX-
EK354 EK505 EK5018 EKM6022 EKM60ID ES20 ES32 ES32F EKM60UNV
RALB1EU